D
E
S
C
R
IP
T
IO

Corporation
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AVS-100-A Video Alarm Server System 0 Channel Video Encoder
Note:
 Due to product enhancements, specifications are subject to change without notice
AVS-100-B Video Alarm Server System 1 Channel Video Encoders
AVS-100-C Video Alarm Server System 2 Channel Video Encoders
AVS-100-D Video Alarm Server System 3 Channel Video Encoders
AVS-100-E Video Alarm Server System 4 Channel Video Encoders
Mechanical:
Rack Unit:  2RU (3.5”)
Dimensions: W (18.303”) x D (12.0”) x H (3.480”)
Weight:  6.9 Lbs.